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verschiedene Ausrichter und verschiedene Anlagen

Seniorinnen 2

1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2006
2009
2010
2011
2018
2019
2020
2021
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Deutscher

Cobigolfsport-

Dérre Herta

Dérre Herta

Dérre Herta

Dérre Herta

Dérre Herta

Dérre Herta

Dérre Herta

Dérre Herta

Doérre Herta

Dérre Herta

keine DSE

Schmitz Ingeborg
Schmitz Ingeborg
Dibbert Heidi

Adam Gabriele
Ausfall wegen Witterung
Ausfall wegen Corona

Ausfall wegen Corona

Verband e.V.
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Die Siegerinnen

Keine DSE =
keine Datenschutzerklarung bzw.
Datenfreigabe gemaR DSGVO EU
CGC Griin-Gold Bad Hamm
KSV Baltrum Sparte Cobigolf
KSV Baltrum Sparte Cobigolf
KSV Baltrum Sparte Cobigolf
KSV Baltrum Sparte Cobigolf
KSV Baltrum Sparte Cobigolf
KSV Baltrum Sparte Cobigolf
KSV Baltrum Sparte Cobigolf
KSV Baltrum Sparte Cobigolf
KSV Baltrum Sparte Cobigolf

BGC Assindia Essen
BGC Assindia Essen
CGC Rauschenberg
MGC Felderbachtal 1964
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